Information contained in this datasheet is proprietary
Data subject to change without notice 53
PRELIMINARY Couplers & Splitters > Power Couplers > RH Series
352 MHz Power Coupler RH150Q352
FEATURES
 Crossed configuration
 Hybrid Ring Design
SPECIFICATIONS
Code / Revision E-RH150Q352 / A
Frequency Range 352 ±2 MHz
Max RMS Input / Output Power 2x 110 kW / 220 kW
Return Loss / VSWR > 30 dB / < 1.07
Isolation > 30 dB
Amplitude Response -3.02 ±0.1 dB
Phase Response 0° / -90° ±0.5°
Max Operating Temperature 65°C (149°F)
Environmental Conditions -5 to +55°C (+23 to +131°F), IP60
Dimensions / Weight (1) 206x679x586 mm
Connectors 3x
 1x
EIA 6+1/8’’ Flange
EIA 9+3/16’’ Flange with inner connector
(1) Default configuration